MICROSENSOR www.dtsinstruments.com    V3.0      07/2025
MFE600E-S Electromagnetic Flowmeter
Introduction
MFE600E-S Series Electromagnetic Flowmeter
(hereinafter called Electromagnetic Flowmeter) is
designed and manufactured with the most advanced
domestic and abroad technology, featuring high
accuracy, reliability, good stability and long service life.

MICROSENSOR www.dtsinstruments.com    V3.0      07/2025
10 MFE600 Electromagnetic Flowmeter
Order guide
Parameter description Code Details
MFE600-E MFE600-E Electromagnetic flowmeter
Type S S model
Diameter 010 DN10
Diameter
015 DN15
020 DN20
025 DN25
032 DN32
040 DN40
050 DN50
Pressure rating P2 1.6MPa
Process Connection
F Flange connection
L Thread connection
K Clamp connection
Connection Material
2 304 stainless steel
3 316L stainless steel
Electrode Type D Standard fixed type
Electrode Material 1 316L stainless steel
Electrode Material
Lining Material
2 Harris C (HC)
3 Harris B (HB)
4 Titanium (Ti）
K PEEK
Temperature Range 2 ≤120℃
Grounding 1 With grounding electrode/without grounding ring
Protection Class
1 IP65
2 IP67
Display Type 1 Integrated
Accuracy B 0.5
Housing Material
2 304 stainless steel
3 316L stainless steel
Connection
M M20×1.5
G G1/2
Output Signal
1 4-20mA/frequency pulse
4 4-20mA/frequency pulse +RS485
Power Supply Voltage 3 24V DC
Option E English menu, label and certificate of conformity
Dtsinstruments.com
Carrer Narcís Monturiol 11, Pol. Ind. Bufalvent
08243 - Manresa (Barcelona, España)
Tel. 931 31 31 06